Lack of detail may result in project delay and the requirement to resubmit a more detailed project 
description.
(Use additional sheets if necessary):

NONE KNOWN

This application is for a Tentative Tract Map and Site Plan to develop ownership townhomes for one 
hundred and thirty-four (134) units. Project will consist of three-story floor plans, each with 2-car 
attached garages, guest parking and amenity areas. The subject property is three legal parcels totaling 
8.96 gross acres. APN’s 104-100-08, 09, 104-161-01. An intermittent channel bisecting the property,